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	Date
	Time
	Location
	Topic

	Wednesday June 10
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	Overview orientation and CITI Responsible Conduct of Research (RCR) online training  
Dr. Schultz

	Wednesday June 17
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	All T35 students present 5 minute overview of their research project – limit 5 PP slides  
Dr. Schultz

	Wednesday June 24
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	Training on writing IRB/IACUC proposals
Dr. Schultz, Dr. Sumners

	Wednesday July  1
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	Overview of MD/PhD program and CTSI 
Dr. Lewin, Ms. d’Angelo

	Wednesday July  8
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	All T35 students present 5 minute update on their research project  
Dr. Schultz

	Wednesday July  15
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	Training on writing scientific manuscripts and generating pre-doc research grants
Dr. Sumners

	Wednesday July  22
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	Responsible Conduct of Research (RCR) TBL 
Dr. McCormack, Dr Schultz

	Wednesday July  29
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	Training/generate a draft poster suitable for 2015 Medical Student Research Day
Dr. Schultz, Dr. Sumners

	Wednesday August  5
	12:00 - 2:00
	C1-11
	All T35 students present 5 minute summary of a seminar/webinar/paper on a topic relevant to their research project
Dr. Schultz

	Wednesday August 12
	12:00 - 4:00

	C1-11
	All T35 students present 10 minute “Mini - Research Day” presentation on their research  - faculty mentors invited*
Dr. Schultz, Dr. Sumners


*An approximate student presentation time schedule will be provided for mentors.
